Specialty Care
Mrs. Mary Charles Renfroe

West Florida
Mr. Carroll Hughes, Mr. T. H. Blackmon

HOME FROM THE HOSPITAL:
Mrs. Vonceil Cushing, Mrs. Barbara
Roberts, Mrs. Edna Mills, Mr. Joe Boykin,
Mr. Bob Mitchell, Mr. H. W. Emmons,
Mrs. Arlene Gentry

WANTED!
The one hundred and forty-

seven (147) books checked out
during 1984 and forty-seven (47)
still due from 1983!

Please return. No questions
asked. NO FINEScharged during
month of January.

MEDIA CHURCH LIBRARY

SENIOR ADULT TRIP
Senior Adults (over 60) are invited to

participate in a trip to Central Florida,